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We're moving you!'

SUMMER
HOLIDAY

TIMETABLE
Route 200 - Bulleen or Shoppingtown to City

Route 203 - Shoppingtown to City
via Bulleen & Freeway

Route 313 - Templestowe to City
via Park & Ride, Kiiby Rd. & Freeway

PLEASE NOTE!
Christmas Day

Contact Metlink or go online
for special timetable

Boxing Day, New Year's Day
& all other public holidays

(Mon 27Dec, 28Dec, Mon 03Jan04)
A Sunday timetable will operate.

Weekends will operate to the normal
Sat & Sun timetable.

All details are available online at:
www.nationalbus.com.au

www.metlinkmelbourne.com.au

CUSTOMER FEEDBACK LINE

1800800120
TIMETABLE ENQUIRIES

Metlink 131 638

OPERATING
Wed 29 DEC 2004

to
Fri 14 JAN 2005

We're moving you! *

MONDAY TO FRIDAY ONLY
SATURDAY & SUNDAY

AS NORMAL



Route 200 - Doncaster Shoppingtown / Bulleen - City (Melbourne Central & Myers) Summer Timetable

DONCASTER Shoppingtown

BULLEENThompsons&ManninghamRds

Thompsons & Bulleen Rds

Doncaster & Bulleen Rds

Willsmere Rd & Earl St

KEW JUNCTION

Johnston & Hoddle Sis

Lygon & Elgin Sts

CITY Melbourne Central & Myers

—

5.35

5.40

5.44

5.50
5.55
6.01
6.07

6.15

6.05

6.10

6.14

6.20
6.25
6.31
6.37
6.45

6.35

6.41

6.46

6.52
6.58
7.04

7.15
7.23

, .

7.05

7.13

7.18

7.26
7.34
7.40
7.51

7.59

7.35

7.44

7.50

7.58
8.07
8.18

1 8.29

8.37

8.05

8.14

8.22

8.32
8.41
8.52
9.03

9.11

. ...,rr

8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45

8.54 9.23 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.5212.2212.52

9.00 9.29 9.5610.2610.5611.2611.5612.2612.56
9.09 9.38 1 0.03 1 0.33 1 1 .03 1 1 .33 1 2.03 1 2.33 1 .03
9.17 9.4610.0810.3811.0811.3812.0812.38 1.08
9.25 9.5410.1610.4611.1611.4612.1612.46 1.16

9.36 1 0.02 1 0.24 1 0.54 1 1 .24 1 1 .54 1 2.24 1 2.54 1 .24
9.44 1 0. 1 0 1 0.32 1 1 .02 1 1 .32 1 2.02 1 2.32 1 .02 1 .32

. — .

1.15

1.22

1.26

1.33
1.38
1.46
1.54

2.02

— .

1.45
1.52

1.56

2.03
2.08
2.16
2.24
2.32

—

2.15

2.22

2.26

2.33
2.38
2.46

2.54

3.02

—

2.40

2.47

2.51

2.58
3.03

3.11
3.22

3.32

3.03

3.10

3.17

3.21

3.28
3.33

3.41
3.52

4.02

3.33

3.40

3.47

3.51

3.58

4.03
4.11
4.22

4.32

4.01
4.08

4.15

4.19

4.26
4.31
4.39

4.50

5.00

4.20

4.27

4.34

4.38

4.45

4.50
4.58

5.09
5.19

4.50
4.57

5.04

5.08

5.15

5.20
5.28

5.39
5.49

5.20

5.27

5.34

5.38

5.44

5.49

5.56
6.07

6.17

5.50

5.56

6.03

6.07

6.13
6.17

6.23
6.34

6.42

—

6.15

6.21

6.25

6.31
6.35

6.41
6.52

7.00

—

6.45

6.51

6.55

7.01

7.05
7.11
7.17

7.25

BULLEENThompsons&ManninghamRds

Thompsons & Bulleen Rds

Doncaster & Bulleen Rds

Willsmere Rd & Earl St

KEW JUNCTION

Johnston & Hoddle Sts

Lygon & Elgin Sts

CITY Melbourne Central & Myers

7.15

7.19
7.22

7.27
7.31
7.36

7.42

7.50

8.05

8.09

8.12

8.17
8.21
8.26

8.32

8.40

9.05
9.09

9.12

9.17
9.21
9.26

9.32

9.40

10.05

10.09
10.12

10.17
10.21
10.26

10.32

10.40

11

11

11

11

.05

.09

.12

.17
11.21
11

11

11

26

.32

.40

itoiite3l3-T(ffl(iiestov(eSfiops-Cily(teell!rlin(l«sStets) SumTimebNe

TEMPLESTOWE Shops

High St & Lynnwood Pde

Doncaster Park And Ride

Doncaster & Bulleen Rds

Willsmere Rd & Earl St

Johnston & Hoddle Sts

CITY Russell & Flinders Sts

6.50

6.57

7.03
7.13

7.21
7.33

7.47

7.20

7.27
7.33

7.43

7.51
8.03

8.17

Route 200 - City (Lonsdale Street & Hardware Lane) - Bulleen / Doncaster Shoppingtown Summer Timetable

CITY Lonsdale & Hardware Lana

CITY Melbourne Centra! & Myers

Johnston & Hoddle Sts

KEW JUNCTION

Wiilsmere Rd & Earl St

Thompsons & Bulleen Rds

BULLEENThompsons&ManninghaiTiRds

6.20

6.22

6.29

6.36

6.44

6.48

6.53

6.56

7.00

6.50

6.52

6.59

7.06

7.14

7.18

7.23

7.26

7.30

7.20

7.22

729

7.36

7.44

7.48

753

7.56

8.00

7.50

752

802

8.10

8.18

8.22

828

8.32

8.36'

8 AA

8.20

822

832

8.40

8.48

8.52

858
90?

9.06

8.50 9.20 9.5210.2010.5011.2011.5012.2012.50

852 922 95410.2210.5211.2211.52122212.52

902 932100410.3211.0211.32120212.32 1.02

9.10 9.4010.1210.4011.1011.4012.1012.40 1.10

9.18 9.4810.2010.4811.1811.4812.1812.48 1.18

9.22 9.5210.2410.5211.2211.5212.2212.52 1.22

928 9581030105811.2811.5812281258 128

9.32 1 0.02 1 0.34 1 1 .02 1 1 .32 1 2.02 1 2.32 1 .02 1 .32

9.36 1 0.06 1 0.38 1 1 .06 1 1 .36 1 2.06 1 2.36 1 .06 1 .36

1.20
1.22

1 32

1.40

1.48

1.52

1 58
2.02

2.06

1.50
1 52

202

2.10

2.18

2.22

228

2.32

2.36

2.20
222

232

2.40

2.48

2.52

258

3.02

3.06

2.50

252

302
3.10

3.18

3.22

328

3.32
3.36
0 AA

3.10

3.12

3.22

3.30

3.38

3.42

3.48
3.52

3.56

3.40

3.42

3.53

4.01

4.09

4.14

4.21

4.25

4.29

4.10

4.12

4.25

4.35

4.43

4.48

4.55

4.59

5.03

4.40
442

455

5.05

5.13

5.18

525

5.29

5.33

5.10

5.12

5.25

5.35

5.43

5.48

5.55

5.59

6.03

5.40

542

5.55

6.05

6.13

6.18

6.25

6.29

6.33

6.10

6.12

6.25

6.35

6.43

6.48

655

6.59

7.03

6.40
642

653
7.02

7.10

7.14

719

7.23
7.27

7.10

7 12

723
7.32

7.40

7.44

749

7.53

7.57

8.10

8 12

8 19

8.25

8.32

8.36

841

8.44

8.48

Route3l3-Cily(lte«Jftni)asSlieels)-TmplestoiieSliops Siamlinelable

CITY Lonsdale & Hardware Lane

CITY Melbourne Central & Myers

Lygon & Elgin Sts

Johnston & Hoddle Sts

KEW JUNCTION

Willsmere Rd & Earl St

Doncaster & Bulleen Rds

Thompsons & Bulleen Rds

BULLEENThompsons&ManninghamRds

8.50 9.50 10.50
8.52 9.52 10.52
8.59 9.59 10.59
9.05 10.0511.05
9.1210.11 11.11
9.1610.1511.15
9.21 10.19 11.19
9.2410.2211.22
9.2810.2611.26

11.50
11.52
11.59
12.05
12.11
12.15
12.19
12.22
12.26

CITY Russell & Flinders Sis

Johnston & Hoddle Sis

Willsmere Rd & Earl St

Doncaster & Bulleen Rds

Doncaster Park And Ride

High St & Lynnwood Pde

TEMPLESTOWE Shops

5.20

5.30

5.38

5.44

5.52
5.58
6.07

5.50

6.00

6.08
6.14

6.22
6.28

6.37


